
Let's

Go!

Sei dabei bei der
Jungschargruppe
Annabichl und 

St .  Georgen!

Anmeldung und
Infomation:

Carina Wetternig
0664 1678 524

carina.wetternig@kath-
kirche-kaernten.at

Jungschargruppe

8-14 Jahre



Gemeinsam
spielen, basteln
und über Gott

reden.



Im Pfarrhof
Annabichl






Termine

Einstieg jederzeit Möglich



20.10.2021
03.11.2021
17.11.2021
01.12.2021
15.12.2021
12.01.2022
26.01.2022
09.02.2022
23.02.2022
09.03.2022
23.03.2022
06.04.2022
20.04.2022
04.05.2022
18.05.2022
01.06.2022
15.06.2022
29.06.2022



Jeweils 16:00-17:30


